
ID
Task Name

Duration Start Finish

1 Planning Proposal Lodged 1 day Tue 8/09/15 Tue 8/09/15

2 Assessment of Planning Proposal 30 days Wed 9/09/15 Tue 20/10/15

3 Further Information Requested 1 day Wed 21/10/15 Wed 21/10/15

4 Further Information Provided 1 day Mon 7/12/15 Mon 7/12/15

5 Preparation of Report to Council 44 days Tue 8/12/15 Fri 5/02/16

6 Consideration by Planning and 
Development Committee

1 day Mon 15/02/16 Mon 15/02/16

7 Consideration by Council 1 day Mon 22/02/16 Mon 22/02/16

8 Gateway Submission 1 day Fri 26/02/16 Fri 26/02/16

9 Gateway Assessment (DoPE) 2 wks Mon 29/02/16 Fri 11/03/16

10 Gateway Determination 1 day Mon 14/03/16 Mon 14/03/16

11 Public Exhibition 28 days Thu 17/03/16 Mon 25/04/16

12 Submissions Review 9 days Tue 26/04/16 Fri 6/05/16

13 Consideration by Planning and 
Development Committee

1 day Mon 16/05/16 Mon 16/05/16

14 Consideration by Council 1 day Mon 23/05/16 Mon 23/05/16

15 Legal Drafting of the LEP 
Amendment

10 days Mon 30/05/16 Fri 10/06/16

16 Submission to Parliamentary 
Counsel

1 day Mon 13/06/16 Mon 13/06/16

17 Gazettal (finalisation) 1 day Fri 24/06/16 Fri 24/06/16
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